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3ª J. COPA INVIERNO CLUBES VA
VALLADOLID, 2/11/2018

Prueba 13 Fem., 200m Libre AG 1913 - 2005
02/11/2018 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 5

1 FERNANDEZ PEDROSA, Nerea 02 Club Natacion Campo NT
2 CAMPO BARBERO, Julia 98 CD Fusión 4:07.25
3 CASADO ALONSO, Noa 05 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 3:21.02
4 DEL VAL ALVAREZ, Lucia 04 Club Tritor - Triatlon Tordesi 2:47.29
5 ORTEGA DE LA TORRE, Blanca 05 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 2:56.35
6 ARAGON RODRIGUEZ, Irene 02 CD Fusión 3:36.17
7 DE LA VEGA MARTINEZ, Maria 05 C.D. Torrelago Wellness NT

Serie 2 de 5

1 MARTINEZ PARDO, Cristina 05 Club Natacion Campo 2:44.30
2 BAÑOS DEL CAÑO, Alba 02 Club Natacion Campo 2:40.97
3 ALVAREZ PEQUEÑO, Lucia 04 Club Natacion Campo 2:39.67
4 GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ, Carla 01 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 2:37.26
5 GONZALEZ CORRAL, Noelia 05 Club Tritor - Triatlon Tordesi 2:38.12
6 DIEZ BOCOS, Ainara 05 Club Tritor - Triatlon Tordesi 2:39.91
7 VECILLAS CASTRO, Leire 04 Club Tritor - Triatlon Tordesi 2:42.58
8 GARCIA BARBA, Alba 02 C.D. Natacion Medinense 2:46.13

Serie 3 de 5

1 MARTIN MARTIN, Paula 04 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 2:36.12
2 CALONGE GONZALO, Valeria 02 Club Natacion Campo 2:33.81
3 CARRASCAL VENTO, Henar 03 C.N. Riavall 2:33.61
4 GARCIA ZARZOSA, Ines 04 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 2:29.55
5 MARTINEZ LOPEZ, Maria 02 Club Natacion Campo 2:30.35
6 GRAUPNER RECIO, Sara 05 C.D. Parquesol 2:33.67
7 CEREZO TELLEZ, Elisa 03 C.D. Natacion Medinense 2:35.07
8 JUNQUERA DEL AMO, Lucia 04 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 2:36.64

Serie 4 de 5

1 JIMENEZ GARAY, Aroa 01 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 2:27.29
2 GONZALEZ DORADO, Claudia 04 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 2:26.38
3 LEDO LOPEZ, Alejandra 02 C.D. Natacion Medinense 2:24.01
4 YAGUE ALONSO, Laura 03 C.D. Parquesol 2:22.03
5 TORNERO TEJERINA, Alejandra 05 C.D. Parquesol 2:22.71
6 ALONSO PACHO, Maria 01 C.D. Parquesol 2:25.43
7 NIKOLAEVA DIMITROVA, Micaela 05 C.D. Parquesol 2:26.40
8 MARTIN LUCAS, Paula 05 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 2:27.80
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3ª J. COPA INVIERNO CLUBES VA
VALLADOLID, 2/11/2018

Prueba 13, Fem., 200m Libre

Serie 5 de 5

1 MAESO MELGAR, Cecilia 04 Club Tritor - Triatlon Tordesi 2:20.19
2 GUERRERO FERNANDEZ, Marta 01 C.D. Parquesol 2:13.62
3 LLORENTE TORDABLE, Guiomar 03 C.N. Riavall 2:11.81
4 ALONSO LORENZO, Paula 95 C.D. Parquesol 2:06.29
5 CUADRADO MARTIN, Irene 02 C.D. Natacion Medinense 2:11.13
6 TORNERO TEJERINA, Andrea 03 C.D. Parquesol 2:12.60
7 MOCHE PRIETO, Yaisa 02 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 2:14.33
8 GARRIDO REBOLLO, Yara 05 C.N. Riavall 2:20.38

Prueba 14 Masc., 200m Libre AG 1914 - 2004
02/11/2018 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 4

2 CESTEROS MUÑOZ, Alexis 04 C.D. Natacion Medinense 3:59.43
3 HUERTA POZA, Luis 01 CD Fusión 3:01.23
4 CAMARERO GARCIA, Sergio 03 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 2:38.11
5 GUTIERREZ MOZO, Miguel 00 CD Fusión 2:42.13
6 PARENTE NOVOA, Roy 03 CD Fusión 3:35.65
7 BLANCO DEL POZO, Alejandro 04 C.D. Natacion Medinense NT

Serie 2 de 4

1 BRIONES SAIZ, Julio 02 C.D. Parquesol 2:31.48
2 FRAILE GUTIERREZ, Raul 02 Club Natacion Campo 2:25.80
3 ALVAREZ CORUÑA, Enrique 99 C.Acuatico Salamanca 2:18.28
4 DIEZ CASADO, Sergio 04 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 2:16.48
5 FERNANDEZ VELASCO, Pablo 96 C.D. Parquesol 2:16.81
6 BREZO VAQUERO, Victor 02 Club Tritor - Triatlon Tordesi 2:23.48
7 GARRIDO VALVERDE, Ruben 04 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 2:30.86
8 CENIZO ARRIBAS, David 02 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 2:32.07

Serie 3 de 4

1 ALONSO DE LA CRUZ, Ivan 04 Club Tritor - Triatlon Tordesi 2:12.89
2 MONGIL ADEVA, Oliver 98 C.D. Parquesol 2:09.75
3 GARRIDO REBOLLO, David 01 C.N. Riavall 2:08.64
4 RENEDO SAEZ, Adrian 03 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 2:07.13
5 PUCHE GONZALEZ, Ivan 02 C.D. Natacion Medinense 2:07.54
6 MATA LOPEZ, Mario 99 C.D. Natacion Medinense 2:09.19
7 CASADO MARTIN, Alvaro 02 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 2:10.06
8 PÉREZ ARBE, Julen 04 Club Natacion Campo 2:13.33
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3ª J. COPA INVIERNO CLUBES VA
VALLADOLID, 2/11/2018

Prueba 14, Masc., 200m Libre

Serie 4 de 4

1 PEREZ BOCOS, Asier 02 C.D. Parquesol 2:06.12
2 MORENO ALVAREZ, Tomas 03 S.D. La Venatoria 2:04.37
3 REINOSO MANSO, Jose Antonio 02 C.N. Riavall 2:03.89
4 GONZALEZ SANDONIS, David 01 C.D. Parquesol 2:00.59
5 LOPEZ JORGE, Rodrigo 98 C.N. Riavall 2:03.32
6 AGUADO VESPERINAS, Raul 98 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 2:04.27
7 GONZALEZ CORRAL, Javier 02 Club Tritor - Triatlon Tordesi 2:05.67
8 MARTIN ROJO, Fabio 03 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 2:06.37

Prueba 15 Fem., 100m  Braza AG 1913 - 2005
02/11/2018 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 4

3 FRAILE GOMEZ, Nerea 02 C.D. Parquesol NT
4 MARTINEZ PARDO, Cristina 05 Club Natacion Campo 1:49.59
5 SALAMANCA BARCENILLA, Andrea 00 C.D. Natacion Medinense 2:01.94

Serie 2 de 4

2 CALONGE GONZALO, Valeria 02 Club Natacion Campo 1:40.76
3 MARTIN MARTIN, Paula 04 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 1:38.70
4 FERNANDEZ PEDROSA, Nerea 02 Club Natacion Campo 1:35.07
5 ORTEGA DE LA TORRE, Blanca 05 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 1:38.27
6 MARTINEZ LOPEZ, Maria 02 Club Natacion Campo 1:40.62
7 DE LA VEGA MARTINEZ, Maria 05 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 1:46.14

Serie 3 de 4

1 VECILLAS CASTRO, Leire 04 Club Tritor - Triatlon Tordesi 1:33.36
2 DE VENA GONZALEZ, Raquel 05 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 1:27.60
3 MARTIN OLIVERA, Nerea 99 C.N. Riavall 1:26.88
4 GARRIDO REBOLLO, Yara 05 C.N. Riavall 1:26.02
5 OLMOS GOMEZ, Marina 02 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 1:26.75
6 SARDON ALONSO, Paula 02 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 1:27.47
7 RODRIGUEZ MORANTE, Esther 92 C.N. Palencia 1:33.01
8 ALVAREZ PEQUEÑO, Lucia 04 Club Natacion Campo 1:34.38

Serie 4 de 4

1 TORNERO TEJERINA, Alejandra 05 C.D. Parquesol 1:25.80
2 GUERRERO FERNANDEZ, Marta 01 C.D. Parquesol 1:24.37
3 MUÑOZ SAMANIEGO, Maria 03 C.N. Riavall 1:21.23
4 LEDO LOPEZ, Alejandra 02 C.D. Natacion Medinense 1:15.01
5 CUADRADO MARTÍN, Elsa 04 C.D. Natacion Medinense 1:19.98
6 NOGUERAS GONZALEZ, Angela 02 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 1:23.11
7 GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ, Carla 01 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 1:25.23
8 ALONSO LORENZO, Paula 95 C.D. Parquesol 1:26.00
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3ª J. COPA INVIERNO CLUBES VA
VALLADOLID, 2/11/2018

Prueba 16 Masc., 100m  Braza AG 1914 - 2004
02/11/2018 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 3

3 BREZO VAQUERO, Victor 02 Club Tritor - Triatlon Tordesi NT
4 PAHINO VARA, Christian 95 CD Fusión 1:42.76
5 PEREZ SAN JOSE, Hector 02 CD Fusión 2:04.75

Serie 2 de 3

1 NAVAS SANTANA, Enrique 93 CD Fusión 1:38.53
2 CENIZO ARRIBAS, David 02 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 1:33.91
3 REGUEIRA MANSO, Gonzalo 02 C.D. Parquesol 1:26.17
4 PÉREZ ARBE, Julen 04 Club Natacion Campo 1:25.35
5 VARELA TROJAOLA, Pablo Raimundo 02 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 1:25.55
6 FRAILE GUTIERREZ, Raul 02 Club Natacion Campo 1:29.54
7 CAMARERO GARCIA, Sergio 03 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 1:36.14
8 GARRIDO VALVERDE, Ruben 04 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 1:40.91

Serie 3 de 3

1 VAZQUEZ LOZANO, Alejo 04 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 1:22.58
2 MARTIN ROJO, Fabio 03 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 1:22.40
3 DIEZ CASADO, Sergio 04 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 1:17.21
4 PUCHE GONZALEZ, Ivan 02 C.D. Natacion Medinense 1:10.19
5 SANCHO GIL, Alejandro 98 C.D. Parquesol 1:11.84
6 REINOSO MANSO, Jose Antonio 02 C.N. Riavall 1:19.48
7 UBIERNA FERNANDEZ, Manuel 02 C.D. Parquesol 1:22.50
8 MOCHE PRIETO, Ivan 04 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 1:22.82

Prueba 17 Fem., 100m Estilos AG 1913 - 2005
02/11/2018 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 5

2 NOGUERAS GONZALEZ, Angela 02 C.D. Torrelago Wellness NT
3 OLMOS GOMEZ, Marina 02 C.D. Torrelago Wellness NT
4 GARCIA SACRISTAN, Nuria 05 C.N. Riavall NT
5 SALAMANCA BARCENILLA, Andrea 00 C.D. Natacion Medinense NT
6 MARTIN LUCAS, Paula 05 C.D. Torrelago Wellness NT
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3ª J. COPA INVIERNO CLUBES VA
VALLADOLID, 2/11/2018

Prueba 17, Fem., 100m Estilos

Serie 2 de 5

1 MAESO MELGAR, Cecilia 04 Club Tritor - Triatlon Tordesi NT
2 TORNERO TEJERINA, Andrea 03 C.D. Parquesol NT
3 NIKOLAEVA DIMITROVA, Micaela 05 C.D. Parquesol NT
4 CALONGE GONZALO, Valeria 02 Club Natacion Campo NT
5 LEDO LOPEZ, Alejandra 02 C.D. Natacion Medinense NT
6 FERNANDEZ INFANTE, Marta 94 CD Fusión NT
7 DE VENA GONZALEZ, Raquel 05 C.D. Torrelago Wellness NT
8 CASADO ALONSO, Noa 05 C.D. Torrelago Wellness NT

Serie 3 de 5

1 GONZALEZ CORRAL, Noelia 05 Club Tritor - Triatlon Tordesi NT
2 MARTINEZ PARDO, Cristina 05 Club Natacion Campo NT
3 GARCIA BARBA, Alba 02 C.D. Natacion Medinense NT
4 GARCIA ZARZOSA, Ines 04 C.D. Torrelago Wellness NT
5 DIEZ BOCOS, Ainara 05 Club Tritor - Triatlon Tordesi NT
6 GRAUPNER RECIO, Sara 05 C.D. Parquesol NT
7 FERNANDEZ PEDROSA, Nerea 02 Club Natacion Campo NT
8 DEL VAL ALVAREZ, Lucia 04 Club Tritor - Triatlon Tordesi NT

Serie 4 de 5

1 CARRASCAL VENTO, Henar 03 C.N. Riavall 1:25.68
2 CUADRADO MARTIN, Irene 02 C.D. Natacion Medinense 1:24.31
3 JIMENEZ GARAY, Aroa 01 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 1:23.66
4 CEREZO TELLEZ, Elisa 03 C.D. Natacion Medinense 1:23.31
5 MUÑOZ SAMANIEGO, Maria 03 C.N. Riavall 1:23.57
6 ALVAREZ PEQUEÑO, Lucia 04 Club Natacion Campo 1:24.27
7 RODRIGUEZ MORANTE, Esther 92 C.N. Palencia 1:24.94
8 SARDON ALONSO, Paula 02 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 1:26.11

Serie 5 de 5

1 CUADRADO MARTÍN, Elsa 04 C.D. Natacion Medinense 1:19.88
2 GONZALEZ DORADO, Claudia 04 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 1:19.14
3 MOCHE PRIETO, Yaisa 02 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 1:17.50
4 LLORENTE TORDABLE, Guiomar 03 C.N. Riavall 1:15.78
5 ALONSO PACHO, Maria 01 C.D. Parquesol 1:16.95
6 MARTINEZ LOPEZ, Maria 02 Club Natacion Campo 1:17.88
7 YAGUE ALONSO, Laura 03 C.D. Parquesol 1:19.67
8 MARTIN OLIVERA, Nerea 99 C.N. Riavall 1:21.19
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3ª J. COPA INVIERNO CLUBES VA
VALLADOLID, 2/11/2018

Prueba 18 Masc., 100m Estilos AG 1914 - 2004
02/11/2018 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 4

3 MOCHE PRIETO, Ivan 04 C.D. Torrelago Wellness NT
4 VAZQUEZ LOZANO, Alejo 04 C.D. Torrelago Wellness NT
5 DIEZ CASADO, Sergio 04 C.D. Torrelago Wellness NT

Serie 2 de 4

2 ALVAREZ CORUÑA, Enrique 99 C.Acuatico Salamanca NT
3 FRAILE GUTIERREZ, Raul 02 Club Natacion Campo NT
4 PÉREZ ARBE, Julen 04 Club Natacion Campo NT
5 ALONSO DE LA CRUZ, Ivan 04 Club Tritor - Triatlon Tordesi NT
6 FERNANDEZ VELASCO, Pablo 96 C.D. Parquesol NT
7 NAVAS SANTANA, Enrique 93 CD Fusión NT

Serie 3 de 4

1 GARRIDO REBOLLO, David 01 C.N. Riavall NT
2 VARELA TROJAOLA, Pablo Raimundo 02 C.D. Torrelago Wellness NT
3 SANCHO GIL, Alejandro 98 C.D. Parquesol 1:20.33
4 RENEDO SAEZ, Adrian 03 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 1:17.65
5 BRIONES SAIZ, Julio 02 C.D. Parquesol 1:19.15
6 MATA LOPEZ, Mario 99 C.D. Natacion Medinense NT
7 HUERTA POZA, Luis 01 CD Fusión NT
8 CASADO MARTIN, Alvaro 02 C.D. Torrelago Wellness NT

Serie 4 de 4

1 GONZALEZ SANDONIS, David 01 C.D. Parquesol 1:14.19
2 MORENO ALVAREZ, Tomas 03 S.D. La Venatoria 1:12.87
3 AGUADO VESPERINAS, Raul 98 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 1:09.89
4 LOPEZ JORGE, Rodrigo 98 C.N. Riavall 1:03.50
5 PUCHE GONZALEZ, Ivan 02 C.D. Natacion Medinense 1:09.57
6 MONGIL ADEVA, Oliver 98 C.D. Parquesol 1:10.68
7 GONZALEZ CORRAL, Javier 02 Club Tritor - Triatlon Tordesi 1:12.98
8 UBIERNA FERNANDEZ, Manuel 02 C.D. Parquesol 1:16.16


